1/12
Technical
Section 11
Dimensions
Section 12
1
Distribution boards Acti 9 Isobar
B type distribution boards (cont.)
Incomers
Switch disconnector Rating (A) No of
poles
Standard Meter
ready
Split
Metered
IP55
SEA91253N 125 3P+N Int Int Int Int
SEA91254 125 4 Int Int Int Int
SEA9NI1603 160 3P+N Ext Ext Ext n
SEA9NI1604 160 4 Ext Ext Ext n
SEA9NI2003 200 3P+N Ext Ext Ext n
SEA9NI2004 200 4 Ext Ext Ext n
SEA9NI2254 225 4 Ext Ext Ext n
SEA9NI2503 250 3P+N Ext Ext Ext n
SEA9NI2504 250 4 Ext Ext Ext n n
Moulded Case Circuit Breaker Rating (A) No of
poles
Standard Meter
ready
Split
metered
IP55
SEA9NCB1004  70-100 4 Ext Ext Ext n
SEA9NCB1604 112-160 4 Ext Ext Ext n
SEA9NCB2004 140-200 4 Ext Ext Ext n
SEA9NCB2504 175-250 4 Ext Ext Ext n
Residual current circuit breaker
                                      sensitivity (mA)
Rating (A) No of
poles
Standard Meter
ready
Split
metered
IP55
A9R41463 30 63 4 Int Int Int Int
A9R12463 100 63 4 Int Int Int Int
A9R44463 300 63 4 Int Int Int Int
A9R15463 300/time delayed 63 4 Int Int Int Int
A9R11480 30 80 4 Int Int Int Int
A9R14491 300 100 4 Int Int Int Int
A9R15491 300/time delayed 100 4 Int Int Int Int
SEA9NI160RCCB adjustable 160 n Ext Ext Ext n
Terminals for direct connection Rating (A) No of
poles
Standard Meter
ready
Split
metered
IP55
SEA9TB1254  125 4 Int Int Int Int
SEA9NTB2504 250 4 Ext Ext Ext n
Dual source incomer Rating (A) No of
poles
Standard Meter
ready
Split
metered
IP55
SEA9NDSI *270mm enclosure 125 4 Ext Ext Ext n
Contactor incomer Rating (A) No of
poles
Standard Meter
ready
Split
metered
IP55
SEA9BN100CCI *270mm enclosure 100 4 Ext Ext Ext n
Dual metered extension enclosure
MID 3 Phase kWh kit Modbus
communications and pulsed output
270mm enclosures
Rating (A) No of
poles
Standard Meter
ready
Split
metered
IP55
SEA9BNDM160SD Interpact SD 160 4 Ext 270mm n n n
SEA9BNDM200SD Interpact SD 200 4 Ext 270mm n n n
SEA9BNDM250SD Interpact SD 250 4 Ext 270mm n n n
SEA9BNDM160M NSX MCCB 160 4 Ext 270mm n n n
SEA9BNDM200M NSX MCCB 200 4 Ext 270mm n n n
SEA9BNDM250M NSX MCCB 250 4 Ext 270mm n n n
Single phasing kits Rating (A) No of
poles
Standard Meter
ready
Split
metered
IP55
SEA9125SPEV 125 4 Int Int Int Int
SEA9250SPEV 250 4 Int Int Int n
Int= Internal to the distribtion board
Ext = in 400mm high extension enclouseres
n = not applicable
S
E
A
91
25
3N
S
E
A
9N
I2
50
4
S
E
A
9R
44
46
3
S
E
A
9T
B
12
54
S
E
A
9B
N
D
M
25
0S
D